
 

 

Tender Document 
Department of Chemical Engineering 
Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur 

Kanpur, Uttar Pradesh (208 016) 
 

Enquiry Date: 29.09.2021 
Closing Date: 13.10.2021 
Opening Date: 18.10.2021 
 

Enquiry Number: IITK/CHE/MSHOP/21-22/003 

 

Technical specification for ELECTRIC TAPPING MACHINE with universal head: 

 

TAPPING RANGE M3-M16 

SPEED 0-312rpm 

VOLTAGE 220V/50HZ 

POWER 600W 312 RPM 

 

It should be with standard collet and working table. 

 

Note Tender should be addressed to the undersigned. Please mention tender enquiry number on 
top of the envelope 
 
Professor Animangsu Ghatak 
Head, Department of Chemical Engineering 
IIT Kanpur – 208 016 
Contact number: +91-512-259-7861 
 

 


